MV CCCNYC Meet
November 7, 2021
Grain Valley, MO

2K Results
6 - 8 Girls
PLACE RACE# FIRST LAST AGE GENDER TEAM TIME
1 12 Esther Blomker 8 F BB 8:07.6
2 105 Tilly Reynolds 8 F BB 8:51.0
3 211 Avery Murrell 8 F BB 8:58.2
4 128 Kyra Subelka 7 F BB 9:46.9
5 20 Ada Bucher 7 F BB 9:50.1
6 42 Isley Frye 7 F BB 9:52.0
7 166 Mira Holdeman 7 F FA 9:58.1
8 217 Paizley Buergin 8 F GW  10:00.8
9 221 Amelia Ketter 8 F BB 10:16.1
10 19 Kimari Brown 8 F BB 10:17.0
11 131 Hadley Surmeier 7 F BB 10:22.5
12 31 Harper Cook 8 F BB 10:41.8
13 163 Hannah Haar 7 F FA 10:46.4
14 225 Kaybrie Threlkeld 8 F EJC 10:51.7
15 145 Tameria Taylor 7 F KCC 11:20.5
16 73 Claire Jansen 8 F BB 12:21.9
17 123 Emma Stanley 8 F BB 14:39.5
6 - 8 Boys
PLACE RACE# FIRST LAST AGE GENDER TEAM TIME
1 113 Kade Schallon 8 M BB 8:20.2
2 80 Isaac Lewis 8 M BB 8:31.3
3 101 Gatlin Owens 8 M BB 8:42.2
4 260 Colton Gaddis 8 M UNA 9:30.1
5 130 Thomas Sullivan 8 M BB 9:37.9
6 126 Cort Stramel 8 M BB 9:46.5
7 4 Lucas Asher 8 M BB 9:56.1
8 169 Declan Hurst 7 M FA 10:04.0
9 100 Colin Olson 8 M BB 10:12.4
10 181 Jacob Schrant 7 M FA 10:31.1
11 27 Trygg Cersovsky 7 M BB 10:31.7
12 35 Kaleb D'Souza 6 M BB 10:34.2
13 103 Brigg Reynolds 6 M BB 10:50.1
14 212 Easton Whitmire 7 M BB 11:12.6
15 209 Roman Roberson 6 M BB 11:50.8
16 235 Nolan Hall 8 M UNA 14:57.3
17 224 Weston Threlkeld 6 M EJC  15:07.0
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RACE #
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40
151
170
24
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2
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149
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232
86
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RACE #
214
18
141
156
129
83
104
21
182
15
187
49
168
11
174
183
207
157
52
48
245
38
60

FIRST
Tylee
Eloise
True
Liliana
Brielle
Ella
Kennedy
Natalie
Norah
Mackenzie
Kaylee
Hadley
Malin
Emily
Drew
Sofia
Sophea

FIRST
Jax
Archer
Emery
Graham
Phillip
Duke
Finn
Gideon
Jordan
Jonah
Caleb
Jamison
Walker
Tyler
Lennox
James
Hayden
Cameron
Jahan
Tristan
Abednego
Noble
Chase

3K Results

9 - 10 Girls
LAST AGE
Coleman 10
Frye 10
Charles 9
Martens 9
Bundt 10
Haar 10
Allen 9
Hancock 10
Gilmore 9
Bond 10
Wicker 9
Ross 9
Carlson 9
Sobba 9
Malm 10
Lujan 10
Stramel 10

9 -10 Boys
LAST AGE
Whitmire 10
Brown 10
Zimmerman 9
Fenn 10
Sullivan 10
Loparco 10
Reynolds 10
Bucher 9
Schrant 10
Boos 9
Tran 9
Golliher 10
Howell 9
Blanscet 10
Molleker 9
Shrant 9
Gunter 10
Fyfe 9
Gould 9
George 10
Kimeli 9
Finley 9
Harrell 9
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BB
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FA
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FA
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FA
BB
FA
BB
FA
FA
BB
FA
BB
BB
UNA
BB
BB

TIME
12:16.4
13:03.7
13:11.9
13:37.4
13:47.8
13:53.5
14:10.8
14:23.4
14:32.8
15:38.5
15:47.5
15:50.4
15:52.5
18:19.0
18:39.6
18:48.5
20:10.6

TIME
11:08.1
11:28.5
11:50.8
12:09.6
12:25.7
12:37.4
12:55.0
13:08.2
13:38.5
13:40.7
13:48.9
13:58.9
14:03.0
14:13.8
14:41.9
14:45.5
15:19.4
15:44.3
16:30.6
16:52.4
17:31.9
17:49.9
20:17.1
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RACE #
62
138
69
155
93
22
204
147
201
143
67
41
142
165
71
206

199
140
248
208
237
203
227
185
231

RACE #
13
119
28
223
54
135
74
108
89
177
236
23
158
3
239
233

FIRST
Karsyn
Lucy
Britta
Alegra
Addy
Mirabel
Emma
Brecken
Mariella
Sienna
Faith
Emery
Lyndi
Emily
Adri

vy
Kennedy
Yazline
Mariah
Chloe
Seiko
Harper
Ashley
Ariana
Taelynn
Madilyn

FIRST
Isaiah
Matthew
Trevor
James
Vinny
Parker
Luke
Samuel
Grayson
Trevor
Noah
Baron
Carson
Lincoln
Harrison
Owen

11 - 12 Girls

LAST
Hitchcock
Wright
Hydeman
Fazio
Moffitt
Bucher
Stanley
Bogner
Gilmore
Anthony
Hoover
Frye
Zimmerman
Hazen
Janovick
Weiss
Barncord
Lujan
YaDullah
Kimeli
Roberson
Baker
Wieberg
Edwards
Torres Clark
Birkes

11-12 Boys

LAST
Blomker
Scott
Christenson
Merfen
Gronberg
Welsh
Jansen
Rodriguez
Masterson
Russell
Wooten
Buehler
Fyfe

Allen
Steinle
Kennedy

AGE GENDER TEAM
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12
12
12
12
12
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11
12
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12
11
11
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11

AGE GENDER TEAM

11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12

T T T T M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M T T T

M

LT LKL KL

BB
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FA
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FA
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KCC
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FA
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
UNA
BB
EJC
BB
EJC
FA
EJC

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
FA
BB
BB
FA
BB
UNA
UNA

TIME
12:03.8
12:04.1
12:16.3
12:17.7
12:31.9
12:49.8
12:51.1
13:00.8
13:04.3
13:09.0
13:21.6
13:26.7
13:30.9
13:50.2
13:57.1
14:38.0
14:40.8
14:56.5
15:05.6
15:29.9
16:21.8
16:33.1
16:46.9
16:48.6
17:01.8
17:25.3

TIME
10:58.5
11:03.8
11:29.3
11:37.3
11:44.7
11:51.0
11:55.0
12:00.7
12:01.5
12:06.1
12:08.1
12:23.5
12:25.6
12:29.5
12:42.4
12:43.2
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150
173
249
82

246
219
98

125
234

RACE #
175
202
30
68
167
107
198
238
226
144
55
191
115
228
116
193

RACE #
34
43
137
122
56
253
210
72
84
240
220
172
256
251
44

Asher
Grayson
Gabriel
Colt
Ethan
Ruben
Loren
Brody
Reilly

FIRST
Baylie
Bree
Madi
Adelaide
Brecken
Sophia
Jaiton
Wylie
Briana
Paris
Haley
Lydia
Katie
Mackenzie
Colleen
Hanna

FIRST
Jacob
Jonah
Conner
John
Cade
Jacob
David
Jack

T
Kaleb
Landon
Emmanuel
Brayden
Jett
Thomas

Carroll
Miller
Muttai
Loparco
Kimeli
Guzman
Niemann
Stramel
Hall

4K Results

13 - 14 Girls

LAST
Reedy
Allen
Conklin
Hydeman
Howell
Rivers
Bosse
Teagarden
Edwards
Newton
Guyer
Walden
Schallon
Hall
Schroeber
Keltner

13 - 14 Boys

LAST
D'Souza
Frye
Wolf
Stanczak
Halton
Bircher
Roberson
Janovick
Loparco
Arnold
Barnes
Mehar
Walker
Gilmore
Garrett
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12
12
12
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EJC
KCC
BB
FA
BB
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BB

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
SB
BB
BB
BB
BB
UNA
FA
SB
BB
BB

13:07.2
13:09.6
13:18.2
13:39.2
14:13.1
14:28.1
14:46.3
16:54.0
21:50.3

TIME
15:47.6
15:58.4
16:04.2
16:34.0
17:05.9
17:26.8
17:47.8
17:58.9
18:03.1
18:20.8
18:34.4
19:32.3
19:57.6
22:51.7
23:58.2

DNF

TIME
13:44.1
13:56.9
14:18.5
14:21.8
14:28.4
14:41.2
14:58.2
15:06.4
15:09.4
15:11.3
15:20.3
15:21.2
15:21.6
15:31.3
15:32.2



16 243 Liam Deniau-Young 13 M UNA 15:39.1
17 229 Tyler Jansen 14 M UNA 15:57.0
18 188 Carter Tran 13 M FA 16:22.3
19 7 Trevor Barth 13 M BB 16:31.6
20 213 Hudson Whitmire 13 M BB  16:34.0
21 250 Ethan Hankins 13 M BB  16:36.3
22 97 Ethan Naparstek 13 M BB 16:43.9
23 64 Levi Hockett 13 M BB  16:51.9
24 114 Kai Schallon 13 M BB  16:54.0
25 241 Jonathan Haller 14 M UNA 16:58.7
26 171 Bennett McLaughlin 13 M FA 17:05.1
27 252 Jaxson Hart 13 M UNA 17:08.9
28 186 Tylulio Torres Clark 14 M FA 17:11.7
29 148 Grady Carlson 14 M FA 17:15.7
30 26 Tyler Bundt 13 M BB  17:20.0
31 242 Jack Turner 13 M BB 17:42.8
32 159 Cohen Fyfe 13 M FA 18:46.2
33 197 Jett Hensley 14 M BB 19:19.0
34 244 Caleb Hagen 13 M BB 20:03.6
35 14 Isaac Boos 14 M BB 20:09.1
36 259 Mason Crose 13 M EJC  20:26.3
37 102 Travis Piccirillo 13 M BB 20:27.8
38 255 Rowdy Cearley 13 M UNA 20:45.1
RACE OF AMERICA
800M Results
PLACE RACE# FIRST LAST AGE GENDER TEAM TIME

1 139 Leah YaDullah 7 F BB 4:13.0
2 230 Emmett YaDullah 6 M BB 4:22.3
3 266 Reed Terry 6 M UNA 4:26.8
4 262 Anna Marie Haller 6 F UNA 4:46.3
5 265 Layla Masterson 5 F BB 4:53.1
6 257 Ellis Smith 5 M BB 5:00.3
7 215 Presley Whitmire 5 F BB 5:01.8
8 261 Sammy Sullivan 5 M BB 5:16.8
9 263 Jordan Haller 4 F UNA 5:17.6
10 265 Amaya Wilson 5 F EJC 5:20.4
11 258 Harris Smith 3 M BB 5:59.1

FYl: What a beautiful day for a run and on a great course that replicated the national
course in Paris, KY! Temperatures were 72-74° with a South wind at just over 20 mph with
wind gusts in the 30mph range. Since this is the first time we have held the meet at Grain
Valley North Middle School my best guess would be to take off at least 10 secs for the 2K,
about 20 secs for the 3K and 30 sec for the 4K unless someone was blocking the wind for
you the entire way if you want to compare it to Garnett. It is not about the time. Itis
about the effort and what you learned today that will make you better in later races.



